

## Schedule of Fees - Traineeships

Below are Key Institute's standard schedule of fees for services delivered under traineeships. By completing an enrolment form you have agreed to the below fees schedule.

Student Driven traineeships are self-paced through our online Learning Management System with Assessor Driven traineeships are monthly scheduled face-to-face or online sessions dedicated to training and assessment activities. A minimum of 10 trainees will need to be committed to this delivery model.

## Fee for Service (not state funded)

Traineeship	Total Fee –	Total Fee –
	Student Driven	Assessor Driven
BSB20120- Certificate II in Workplace Skills	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
BSB30120- Certificate III in Business	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
BSB40120- Certificate IV in Business	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
BSB40520- Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
CHC32015- Certificate III in Community Services	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
CPP30321- Certificate III in Cleaning Operations	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
CPP31318- Certificate III in Security Operations	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
SIR20216- Certificate II in Retail Services	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
SIR30216- Certificate III in Retail	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
TLI30321- Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
CHC30221- Certificate III in School Based Education Support	\$2000.00	\$3500.00
SIT30622- Certificate III in Hospitality	\$2000.00	\$3500.00

Total fees published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

Payment plans are available